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Fox Theatre

Therabeat, Inc.

Georgia Aquarium

Cobb County Aquatics

Perfect Harmony Health

GiGi's Playhouse Atlanta

Your organization name:

Lekotek of Georgia

Sharkie's Swim Academy 

Booth Western Art Museum

Georgia Symphony Orchestra

Children's Museum of Atlanta

Southern Museum of Civil War &
Locomotive History 

Cobb County Public Library:
Disability & Accessibility Services

We Rock The Spectrum Kids Gym -
Alanta

Hospitality

Patty Dees

Rachel Bova

Tasha Smith

Aditi Khanna

Ann Stoskopf

Megan Payne

Amy Torrance 

Kayla Hawkins
Cheryl Mack

Holly DeMarino

Jennifer Rackley

Jennifer Puckett 

Contact Person:

Lisa Nevitt

Jessica Parker
Library ServicesSupervisor

770-427-2117
ext 3173

404-527-5967

770-680-2535

770-607-6372

770-528-2376

404-881-2119

404-581-4000

770-615-2908

470-359-4105

404-369-3953

678-827-2822

770-687-2542

770- 528-8817 

Phone Number:

770-420-9889

1

Email Address:

cobb@lekotekga.org

pattyd@boothmuseum.org

atlanta@gigisplayhouse.org

info@georgiasymphony.org

info@sharkiesacademy.com

therabeatmusic@gmail.com 

atorrance@kennesaw-ga.gov 

megan.payne@foxtheatre.org

natalia.smith@cobbcounty.org

jessica.parker@cobbcounty.gov

holly@perfectharmonyhealth.com

Hospitality@georgiaaquarium.org

rbova@childrensmuseumatlanta.org

info@werockthespectrumatlanta.com

Website:

http://www.therabeat.com

https://southernmuseum.org 

https://gigisplayhouse.org/atlanta/

https://perfectharmonyhealth.com/

https://childrensmuseumatlanta.org/

https://www.cobbcounty.gov/library/library-
services/library-accessibility-services

https://www.foxtheatre.org/visit-us-
page/guest-services-accessibility

https://www.georgiaaquarium.org/accessibil
ity-at-georgia-aquarium/ 

Social

Social

Camps

Camps

Museum

Museum

Museum

Category:

Social

Attraction

Attraction

Sports &
Recreation

Sports &
Recreation

Art Classes

Music Classes

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Begining 
age:

0

8

11

14

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

Through 
age:

8https://www.lekotekga.org

https://www.boothmuseum.org

https://www.georgiasymphony.org

https://www.sharkiesacademy.com

https://www.cobbcounty.gov/parks

https://werockthespectrumatlanta.com/
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BlazeSports

Zoo Atlanta

Catalyst Sports

The Georgia Ballet 

Fernbank Museum

Way2Play Together 

CK DanceWorks Inc.

Big Blue Swim School

Atlanta Dance Central

Six Flags Over Georgia 

Hand, Hoof, and Heart

Center for Puppetry Arts

Sandy Plains Party Animalz

STARS Soccer and Basketball

Inneractions Therapy Services

Brit Clancy 

Katie Clark

Emily Cown

Rachel Row

Scott Donahue

Megan Bushey

Sara Burmenko

Desiree Stanley

Guest Relations

Gus Carpio
Jennifer Kramer

JaQuan Jackson

Savannah Carter

Stephanie Burke 

Guest Experiences

Charlotte Williamson

Please email

404-624-5670

404-270-2035

678-522-5037

470-665-3528

770-975-7298

770-992-0170

702-423-8544

404-881-5117

404-929-6306

678-478-4013

770-726-9624

770-739-3400

770-528-0881

706-688-9578 

2

scarter@blazesports.org

office@georgiaballet.org

guestrelations@sftp.com

info@ckdanceworks.com

info@myinneractions.com

desiree@catalystsports.org

saraburmenko@puppet.org

donahuescott@hotmail.com

ysoccerkids@gmail.com
ystarsbasketball@gmail.com

Bclancy@handhoofheart.org

Together@way2playsports.com

office@atlantadancecentral.com

guestexperience@zooatlanta.org

Sandyplains@bigblueswimschool.com

jaquan.jackson@fernbankmuseum.org

https://puppet.org

https://blazesports.org

https://ckdanceworks.com/

https://FernbankMuseum.org

https://www.georgiaballet.org/

https://www.catalystsports.org/

https://www.handhoofheart.org/

https://www.sixflags.com/overgeorgia

https://bigblueswimschool.com/locations/ge
orgia/sandy-plains/

Social

Dance

Dance

Dance

Camps

Camps

Museum

Attraction

Attraction

Attraction

Sports &
Recreation

Sports &
Recreation

Sports &
Recreation

Sports &
Recreation

Sports &
Recreation

0

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

6

18

14

22

22

22

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

https://www.myinneractions.com

https://www.way2playtogether.com

https://www.atlantadancecentral.com

https://zooatlanta.org/visit/accessibility/

https://www.facebook.com/groups/4032862957
39883

https://www.instagram.com/the.partyanimalz/
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JF Sports

Atlanta Braves

Camp Big Heart

Speed For Need

Aerie Experiences

GSGA Adaptive Golf

Marcus JCC of Atlanta

Cobb Special Olympics

Mercedes-Benz Stadium

Songs For Kids Foundation 

Ability Cycling Inc.
dba Charlotte's TandemsUS

Cobb Parks Therapeutic Recreation
Services 

First Baptist Church Powder Springs 
Challenger Basketball 

GA DNR/WRD Outdoors Beyond 
Barriers Hunting and Fishing

Special Needs Development Group -
Horizon League 

Ken Bolt

Will Lovett

Jason Alles

Adam Sears

Josh Rifkind

Linda Eipper

Lauren Ham 

Sarah Koenig

Troy Ellenburg

David Windsor

Debbie Parrish 

Lauren Hudgins

Matthew Weneta

Accessible Services
Department/Team

Carolyn Polakowski

404-614-2300
ext. 5

770-528-2562

770-943-9333

770-784-3063

678-961-4742

678-784-5304

678-812-3886

470-975-1164

404-541-9231

770-917-1234

770-401-4420

770-656-2143

404-285-0467

478-216-8037

770-528-2583

adams@fbcps.org

3

dwindsor@gsga.org

info@songsforkids.org

lham@acworth-ga.gov

lauren.hudgins@jfbc.org

linda.eipper@dnr.ga.gov

abilitycycling@gmail.com

troyellenburg@gmail.com

jason.alles@cobbcounty.org

sarah.koenig@atlantajcc.org

accessibleservices@braves.com

Debra.Parrish@cobbcounty.gov

mdweneta@aerieexperiences.com

administrator@campbigheart.org

https://GADNR.org/OBB

https://abilitycycling.com

https://aerieexperiences.com

https://www.gsga.org/adaptive

https://www.specialolympicsga.org/

https://www.cobbcounty.gov/parks/progra
m-information/therapeutic-recreation-
services

Social

Social

Camps

Camps

Attraction

Attraction

Sports &
Recreation

Sports &
Recreation

Sports &
Recreation

Sports &
Recreation

Sports &
Recreation

Sports &
Recreation

Sports &
Recreation

Sports &
Recreation

Sports &
Recreation

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

9

9

9

9

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

Guestservice@mercedesbenzstadium.com

https://www.fbcps.org

https://www.Atlantajcc.org

https://www.braves.com/ada

https://www.songsforkids.org

https://www.campbigheart.org

https://www.speedforneed.org

https://www.acworthspecialneeds.com

https://www.mercedesbenzstadium.com/

https://www.johnsonferry.org/youthsports/
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Special Pops Tennis

Exceptional Futures

Great Prospects, Inc

Life With the Spectrum

Erin's Hope for Friends

Autism Improvised, Inc.

Georgia Blind Sports Association

Jim Hamm

Hal Simpson

Jack Garrett

Gina Kavali

Claire Mason

Sandra Bruce

Elizabeth Hamilton

404-702-5820

770-573-0320

404-277-8365

770-833-2061

770-504-6053

770-314-4243

239-849-3641

info@efatl.org

4

info@greatprospectsinc.org

Gina@gkasts.com

Info@autismimprovised.org

jhamm@specialpopstennis.org

halsimpson@gablindsports.org

elizabeth@erinshopeforfriends.org

https://efatl.org/

https://Lifewiththespectrum.com

Social

Social

Social

Social

Social

Sports &
Recreation

Sports &
Recreation

9

12

12

12

15

19

12

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

adult

https://www.gablindsports.org

https://www.specialpopstennis.org

https://www.autismimprovised.org

https://www.greatprospectsinc.org

https://www.erinshopeforfriends.org



Cobb County School District partners with the Georgia Department of Education to participate in the
Georgia Parent Mentor Partnership. Our Special Education Parent Mentors work with the families of
students with disabilities and schools to support educational success. As parents of children with

disabilities themselves, they use their knowledge and experience to help others, like you. 

StacyGreene@CobbK12.org Samira.RobinsonHubbard@CobbK12.org


